Monitorler

23

27

27

31

31

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,75

81,40

92,40

105,60

145,20

149,60

149,60

151,80

179,30

181,50

242,00

245,30

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Msi

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

257,40

269,50

269,50

328,90

396,00

660,00

1.375,00

69,30

71,50

71,50

75,90

80,30

81,40

91,30

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



25

24.

24.

24

23.

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

23.

27

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 10GHZ FLAT IPS

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

103,40

108,90

110,00

110,00

117,70

132,00

133,10

152,90

152,90

159,50

159,50

163,90

165,00

174,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

31.

27

27

24,

27

27

31.

24

27

31.

29.

34

LENOVO S271i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Lenovo

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

174,90

187,00

189,20

198,00

198,00

204,60

209,00

218,90

227,70

236,50

269,50

284,90

324,50

367,40

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE Msi 0 412,50 USD
1000R RAPID VA

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 500,50 USD



